
Buyer Select Closing Agents - Jacksonville, FL

America's Choice Title Company

Chad Fears, Esq

170 A1A North

Ponte Vedra Beach, FL 32082

(904) 280-3535

chad@achoicetitle.com

Richard K Britton Law Offices, LLC

Richard Britton

2124 Park St.

Jacksonville, FL 32204

(904) 389-1994

rick@brittonlawllc.com

Crabtree Law Group, PA

Zachary Crabtree

8777 San Jose Blvd., Bldg. A, Ste. 200

Jacksonville, FL 32217

(904) 732-9701

dls@crabtreefirm.com

Crossland Title

Barbara Sweet

1563 Alford Place, #1

Jacksonville, FL 32207

(904) 858-9501

bsweet@crosslandtitle.net

Estate Title and Trust

Gary Watson

10450 San Jose Blvd., Ste. 3

Jacksonville, FL 32257
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(904) 260-5222

info@estatetitlejax.com

First International Title, Inc.

Judy Reed

9700 Philips Highway, Ste. 105

Jacksonville, FL 32256

(904) 551-4585

judy.reed@firstintitle.com

Gibraltar Title

Cindie Hernandez

375 Atlantic Blvd

Atlantic Beach FL 32233

(904) 435-1091

cindie@gts-fl.com 

Guardian Title & Trust, Inc.

Amie Kingsnorth

13400 Sutton Park Drive S, Ste. 1001

Jacksonville, FL 32224

(904) 992-1162

admin@guardiantti.com

Hillcrest Title and Trust Agency, LLC

Erin Sullivan

6058 San Jose Blvd.

Jacksonville, FL 32217

(904) 239-3646

esullivan@hillcresttitle.com

Kendall Title Services

Marti Kendall

12058 San Jose Blvd., Ste. 204

Jacksonville, FL 32223
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mailto:judy.reed@firstintitle.com
mailto:cindie@gts-fl.com
mailto:admin@guardiantti.com
mailto:esullivan@hillcresttitle.com


(904) 230-1063

marti@kendall-title.com

J. Riley Williams, PC

J. Riley Williams

2141 Park St.

Jacksonville, FL 32204

(904) 425-0040

riley@jriley-law.com

Jacksonville Title and Trust, LLC

Linda Orto

8785 Perimeter Park Blvd.

Jacksonville, FL 32216

(904) 646-0832

linda@jaxtitleandtrust.com

Landmark Title

Jack Heekin

4540 Southside Blvd., #702

Jacksonville, FL 32216

(904) 998-9733

jack@landmarktitleinsurance.com 

Richard T. Morehead Title & Escrow Inc.

Susan Wright

1309 St. Johns Bluff Rd. N #A3

Jacksonville, FL 32225

(904) 565-2777

swright@richardmorehead.com

North American Title

Barbara Heim

10199 Southside Blvd., Suite 106

Jacksonville, FL 32256
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(904) 538-0694

bheim@nat.com

Osborne and Sheffield Title Svc., LLC

Joann Lee

4776 Hodges Blvd. #206

Jacksonville, FL 32224

(904) 641-8401

jlee@osborneandsheffield.com

Ryan, Marks & Stromberg, Attorneys

Jeffrey B. Marks

3000-8 Hartley Road

Jacksonville, FL 32257

(904) 262-4242

jeff@ryanandmarks.com

Law Office Rod Schloth

Susan Merchant

2187 S. Third

Jacksonville Beach, FL 32250

(904) 372-9351

susan@rod-law.com

Stewart Title Company

Shannon Miller

8705 Perimeter Park, Ste. 1

Jacksonville, FL 32216

(904) 356-6733

shannon.miller@stewart.com

SUNSHINE TITLE CORPORATION

Pam McCafferty

8613 Old Kings Rd S, #3100

Jacksonville FL 32217
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(904) 732-9394

pmccaff@sunshinetitle.com

Title America Real Estate Closings, Inc.

John Gullett

10448 Old St. Augustine Rd.

Jacksonville, FL 32257

(904) 262-6400

john@titleamerica.us

Title Clearing House of Jacksonville

Valerie J. Saunders

4651 Salisbury Rd., Ste. 400

Jacksonville, FL 32256

(904) 992-0785

valerie@titleclearinghouse.com

Total Title Solutions

Tina Townsend

7545 Centurion Pkwy.

Jacksonville, FL 32256

(904) 725-0244

info@mytotaltitle.com

Vystar Title Agency

Dale Orr

760 Riverside Ave.

Jacksonville, FL 32204

(904) 908-2874

orrd@vystartitle.com 

Watson Title Services, Inc.

Yvonne Hogan

11226 San Jose Blvd. #2

Jacksonville, FL 32223
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(904) 461-3220

office@watsontitle.net

NEFLPG encourages the selection and use of

professional services and assistance when selling or

buying real estate. We cannot recommend any one

firm or person who we think will fill your needs. This

selection is a personal one left up to you. To provide

you with a place to start, however, we have compiled

the above list of home buying and selling professionals

who have been utilized by other customers and clients

of our company or who have done work for us. You

understand that we cannot accept responsibility for the

work or services of any of the above professionals or

any others. The decision to utilize one or more of these

professionals or not is your own personal decision.
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